GULF MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF ASSESSMENT & EVALUATION
BHS PROGRAM - MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES
SCHEDULE FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - MAY / JUNE 2017 (SPRING 2017)

SEMESTER I SEMESTER IV
. . SEMESTER VI
Date Day Venue : GMU Testing Center Venue : GMU Testing Center .
Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall
Hall Hall
AH-HAP | 201 - Human Body Systems | LS-BTN 301 - Blood Transfusion
28.05.2017 Sunday (Anatomy and Physiology) - (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am)
(Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am) T '
AH-SIC 201 - Promotion of Safety and
29.05.2017 Monday - Infection Control -
(Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am)
AH-PAP 201 - Patho Physiology
81.05.2017 | Wednesday ) (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am) )
GE-GPH 101 - General Physics LS-CAS 301 - Clerical and Acc_ountmg Skills
01.06.2017 | Thursday (Time : 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm) - for Laboratory Professionals
e 0P =UP (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am)
GE-IBS 101 - Intrqductlon to Behavioral LS-HEH 11 301 - Hematology and
04.06.2017 Sunday Sciences ) Hemostasis Il (Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am)
(Time : 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm) T ’
AH-PTH 201 - Pharmacology and
05.06.2017 Monday - Therapeutics -
(Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am)
AH-FLS 201 - First Aid and Basic Life
06.06.2017 | Tuesday Support - -
(Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am)
) LS-CLM I 201 - Clinical Microbiology | LS-CLM 11 301 - Clinical Microbiology Il
07.06.2017 | Wednesday (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am) (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am)
AH-LET 201 - Law and Ethics for Health LS-HEH | 201 - Hematology and
08.06.2017 | Thursday Care Professionals Hemostasis | -
(Time : 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm) (Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am)
12.06.2017 Monday ) LS-PHL 201 - Phlebotomy )

(Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am)

Note : Practical wherever applicable will be conducted soon after the theory examination.

Prof. R. Chandramouli
Dean, Assessment & Evaluation
Date : 06.05.2017




